

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl).....2007
[Crl.MP.NO.16984]

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2007 in Crl.Misc.Bail Appln.
No.5632/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

IRFAN ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SALEEM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[For permission to file SLP]

Date: 14/12/2007 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv. for
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

To come up on the date fixed, viz., 07th January 2008.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master